El Paso, TX



Legislation Details

File #: 22-310 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Ordinances Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 3/14/2022 In control: City Council

On agenda: 3/29/2022 Final action:

Title: An Ordinance authorizing the issuance of "City of El Paso, Texas, Water and Sewer Revenue

Improvement and Refunding Bonds, Series 2022" for system improvements and to refund certain previously issued obligations of the City; and resolving matters which are necessary to effect such issuance, including the delegation of matters relating to the sale and issuance of the bonds to an

authorized City officer or employee within certain specified parameters.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. El Paso Water and Sewer Revenue Improvement and Refunding Bonds, Series 2022, 2. City of El

Paso Water and Sewer Refunding and Improvement Revenue Bonds Series 2022 Presentation 3.29.22 City Council Meeting, 3. Agenda Item 24_CITY OF EL PASO WATER AND SEWER

REFUNDING AND IMPROVEMENT REVENUE BONDS SERIES 2022

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/29/2022	1	City Council		
3/29/2022	1	City Council		